

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8427/2009

KEMPAIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.NANJUNDAPPA @ M. NANJUNDA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-02-2018 This appeal was mentioned by on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR(Metnioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be listed in this week.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER